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Chittenango-Oneida Rides - 62 or 34 Miles

62 Mile Ride
SEG [ Directions TOT 5.2 | R - onto N Main St 53.9
0.0 | L - onto Lake St 0.3 0.1|L - onto W Chapel St 54.0
0.4 | S - onto Bolivar Rd 0.7 0.0 | S - onto New Boston St 54.1
2.8 [ R - onto Fyler Rd/Fyler Settlement Rd 3.5 3.9]S - onto Canaseraga Rd 58.0
1.2 | L - onto Lakeport Rd 4.7 0.6 | R - to stay on Canaseraga Rd 58.6
4.0 [R - onto NY-31 E/State Rte 31 E 8.7 1.7|R - onto NY-13 S/NY-5 W 60.3
6.7 | L - onto NY-13 N 15.3 1.0 | S - onto Tuscarora Rd 61.3
3.4|R - onto Vienna Rd 18.7 0.6 | L - onto Button Rd 61.8
2.5|L - to stay on Vienna Rd 21.2 0.1 |L - onto Lake St 62.0
0.8 | R - onto NY-49 E 22.1 0.3 [ R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 62.2
7.0 | R - onto NY-46 § 29.1
2.8 | L - onto Collins Rd 31.9| 34 Mile Ride
0.3 | R - onto Happy Valley Rd 32.3 SEG | Directions TOT
1.2 | R - onto Germany Rd 33.4 0.0 | L - onto Lake St 0.3
0.4 | L - onto Dunbarton Rd 33.9 0.4 | S - onto Bolivar Rd 0.7
1.7 | L - onto Mills Rd 35.6 2.8 [ R - onto Fyler Rd/Fyler Settlement Rd 3.5
0.5| L - onto NY-31 E/State Rte 31 E 36.1 1.2 | L - onto Lakeport Rd 4.7
5.3 | R - onto Beacon Light Rd 41.3 4.0 | R - onto NY-31 E/State Rte 31 E 8.7
0.7 | R - onto Snyder Rd 42.0 7.8 | Slight right onto NY-316 S 16.5
0.7 | R - onto Patrick Rd 42.7 3.8| R - onto Canal Rd 20.3
0.5| L - onto NY-365 E 43.2 5.2 | R - onto N Main St 25.5
0.1 | R - onto Hill Rd 43.3 0.1|L - onto New Boston St 25.6
2.6 | R - onto Mason Rd 45.8 4.0 | S - onto Canaseraga Rd 29.6
0.1 | Slight right onto Randel Rd 46.0 0.6 [ R - to stay on Canaseraga Rd 30.2
1.6 [ S - onto Center St 47.5 1.7|R - onto NY-13 S/NY-5 W 31.9
0.8|L - onto NY-46 S 48.3 1.0 | S - onto Tuscarora Rd 32.8
0.3| R - onto Lake Rd 48.5 0.6 | L - onto Button Rd 33.4
0.2| L - onto Canal Rd 48.7 0.1| L - onto Lake St 33.6
0.3 | R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 33.8




